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s WASHINGTON STUDENT
ACHIEVEMENT COUNCIL

Y~ EDUCATION - OPPORTUNITY - RESULTS

Virtual Zoom Meeting: Click Here to Register (Required)

July 23, 2020
9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Call to order and introductions
Introductions of Council Members
Approval of May 27, 2020, Meeting Minutes
Executive Director Update

Equity Work Group Update
e Jeff Vincent & Jan Yoshiwara

Understanding the Value of Dual Enrollment for Students
e Dual Enrollment for Students of Color and Low-Income Students
e Student Perspectives

Public comment

Adjourn
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https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUvce2orTkpGtPXwdMQtv19Gl7le-HNE2jg
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